
DATE GAME TIMEOPPONENT
HOME
AWAY LOCATION

Tue, Aug 21, 2018 4:30 PM AwayWestern Western

Thu, Aug 23, 2018 4:30 PM HomePiper Taravella

Tue, Aug 28, 2018 4:30 PM AwayDouglas Douglas

Thu, Aug 30, 2018 4:30 PM HomeCoral Springs Taravella

Tue, Sep 04, 2018 4:30 PM AwayMonarch Monarch

Wed, Sep 05, 2018 4:30 PM HomeSouth Broward Taravella

Thu, Sep 06, 2018 4:30 PM HomeDeerfield Taravella

Tue, Sep 11, 2018 4:30 PM HomeCoral Glades Taravella

Thu, Sep 13, 2018 4:30 PM HomeDouglas Taravella

Mon, Sep 17, 2018 4:30 PM HomePines Charter Taravella

Thu, Sep 20, 2018 6:00 PM AwayCoral Springs Coral Springs

Mon, Sep 24, 2018 6:00 PM AwayDeerfield Deerfield

Tue, Sep 25, 2018 4:30 PM HomeMonarch Taravella

Mon, Oct 01, 2018 4:30 PM AwayMiramar Miramar

Tue, Oct 02, 2018 4:30 PM AwayCoral Glades Coral Glades

Wed, Oct 03, 2018 4:30 PM HomeNortheast Taravella

Mon, Oct 08, 2018 4:30 PM AwayCreek Creek

Thu, Oct 11, 2018 4:30 PM HomeFt. Lauderdale Taravella


